XXV CiCOr 2023 final - Percurso Sprint
Centro de Nova Veneza/SC 4.11.2023
_ Clube de Orientacao do Extremo Sul Catarinense

Barriga Verde Clube de Orientacao

13658 Ailton Fernandez De Menezes BRA  #2153407#  14:45:00 H VeterA
21113 Alice Vitoria Pons Franquini BRA  #2155224#  14:31:.00 DJuvenA
21114 Amanda Valentina Pons Franquini BRA  #2211557#  14:30:00 D Infant
1680 Amilcare José Satler BRA  #8202314#  15:05:00 H Senior A
21111 Ana Cristina Pons BRA  #2155207#  14:47:00 D Master A
21830 Aurélio Da Costa Sabino Netto BRA  #1580587#  15:03:00 H Senior A
6637 Bruno De Araujo Avila BRA  #1397748# 14:34:00 H Master A
19413 Danielle Montemor Picheth BRA #2109062#  14:55:00 D Master A
20663 Erus Picheth Filho BRA  #2109080# 14:39:00 HVIPA
1684 Fabio Ramos Bittencourt BRA #1008692#  14:59:00 H Senior A
21112 Fernando Franquini BRA  #2155221#  14:31:00 H Master A
3712 Francisco José Pamplona BRA  #1543712# 14:43:00 H VeterA

6630 Hellen Christian Felicio Marcal Avila BRA  #1397736#  14:49:00 D Master A
20941 Jean Sérgio Andrade Teixeira Da Luz BRA  #2153410#  14:30:00 HAdulto A

10550 Laura Sanson De Menezes BRA  #2152952# 14:33:00 D Adulto A
19825 Luis Alberto Loewenstein BRA  #2155203# 14:57:00 H Senior A
17519 Marco Aurelio Pedroso Da Rosa BRA #1038129# 14:56:00 H Senior A
20664 Maria De Lourdes Montemor Picheth BRA #2109078# 14:37:00 DVIPA
204 Mario Weege BRA  #1220402# 14:38:00 H VeterA
4976 Paulo Roberto Solek Machado BRA  #2302646# 14:38:00 HVIPA
464 Pedro Henrique Weege BRA  #2153422# 14:40:00 H Adulto A
21831 Raquel Bernardes BRA  #1580584#  14:52:00 D Master A
16959 Rosilda Weege BRA #2089889# 14:35:00 DVIPA
3459 Silvia Gabardo De Medeiros Monteiro BRA  #2089896# 14:36:00 DVIPA
17736 Stela Mara Senger BRA  #7210307# 14:34:00 D Senior A
8429 Victor AlImeida De Souza BRA  #2152960# 14:30:00 HAdulto E

Clube de Orientacao da Fronteira
193 Gerson Balcemao Castro BRA #1501003# 15:01:00 H Senior A

Clube de Orientacao de Campinas

21554 Claudia Hayakawa BRA  #2155202# 14:46:00 D Master A
1760 Euclides Deichmann BRA #2800011#  14:41:.00 HVIPA

Clube de Orientacao de Curitiba

10 Carlos Alberto Xavier BRA  #1394522# 14:41:00 H VeterA
1248 Carlos Dolvino Georg BRA #7410741#  14:34:00 HAdultoE
14287 Caroline Roman Ribeiro BRA  #1408808# 14:50:00 D Master A
499 Edemar Paris BRA  #9499499#  15:06:00 H Senior A
490 Jaime Demarchi BRA #1008718#  14:36:00 H VeterA
1971 Maria Cristina Fernandes BRA #1008996#  14:32:00 D VeterA
15845 Mary Célia De Barros Claudino BRA  #2109053# 14:33:00 D VeterA
539 Nilson Gongra BRA  #1394515#  14:40:00 H VeterA
3713 Otildes Costa Furtado Pamplona BRA  #1551954#  14:44.00 AbertoM
585 Ricardo Anhaia Ribeiro BRA  #1585585#  14:33:00 HAdultoE

Clube de Orientacao de Floriandpolis

21039 Bruno De Andrade Perez BRA  #1147502#  14:33:00 H Master A
18166 Carlos José De Lima BRA  #1147548#  14:37:00 H VeterA
21012 Gustavo Filipi Facco BRA  #2302340#  14:30:00  H Junior A

02.11.2023 17:44:45 © HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.helga-o.com

18978
10182
10198
20320
19188
10197
21107
21391

Joseane Cristina Franco De Lima
Luan Rodrigo Ferreira De Oliveira
Margarete Jansen

Nelson Silveira Neto

Paula Pereira Rotelli

Roberto Blasi Olympio De Oliveira
Roberto Carlos Facco

Thayne Nardelli

Clube de Orientacao de Joinville

220
45

49
18980
7838

Ademar Roque Hippler Ruwer
Evandro De Melo Casarin
Leticia Lermen Casarin
Rodrigo Casarin

Rowena Lermen Casarin

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Clube de Orientacao de Santa Cruz

16723
14543

Daniela Chaves Fontoura
Rafael De Oliveira Jaques Jardim

BRA
BRA

Clube de Orientacao de Santa Maria

1903
10803

Clube de Orientacao do Extremo Sul Catarinense

55190
301312

600968
600967
600971

301314

20317
600966
600975

116607
600969
600965
600972

301319

302380
301313
600970

600974

301317
301316
302378
301311

301315
1130
600973
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José Carlos Pascotini
Luciano Silva De Bastos

Adarlei E Enzo Glovacki

BRA
BRA

BRA

Anderson/raphaela/livia/renata/marcio/a BRA

ugusto/catarina

Caio Botezeli De Campos

Caroline Lohaine Da Silva

Cauan Barbosa - Vicente
Gabriel/agostinho - Gustavo Henrique
Pacheco
Clayton/silvia/hellena/manuela E
Isadora

Dalcioni De Lima Vargas

Danielly Cruz De Paula

Davi Valim Da Silva E Bernardo Beuting
Motta

Geraldo José Rodrigues

Gustavo Oliveira Schmitt

Jodo Anténio Silveira Lima

Laura Preve Ferreira - Yuri Preve
Pravato - Djeison Minatto Maciel
Leandro De Oliveira Barth E Maria
Candida

Leonardo Gongalves Bordini

Marcel Martinelli E Betania Brasil
Mateus Barbosa Albino / Elizabeth De
Souza Barboza

Mateus Ramos - Miquéias Ramos -
Leandro Da Silva - Jhonatan Pedroso
Otdvio Marques Vasconcelos

Pamina Dias Lampert

Pascdli Landa Pires

Paula Martins De Castro E Marcos
Henrick Gregério

Pedro Bernardo

Samara Da Costa Becker

Victor Correia Dias - Angela Sebastido
Correia - Leandro Rocha

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA

#2139547#
#1407404+#
#2109067#
#2152951#
#1220394#
#2109087#
#2302336#
#1407382+#

#1393987+#
#1394045#
#1394049+#
#2302349+#
#13945264#

#1426872+#
#1426861+#

#1009001#
#1413021#

#2302353#
#2302654#

#2219578#
#2213780+#
#2302958#

#2302951#

#2302332#
#2213779+#
#2448356#

#2302344+#
#2220307#
#2211558#
#2302960+#

#2302649+#

#2155186#
#2302657#
#2302957#

#2448353#

#2302956+#
#2302954#
#2139561#
#2302652#

#2302953#
#1963029+#
#2448351#

14:33:00
14:32:00
14:34:00
14:33:00
14:48:00
14:44:00
14:58:00
14:35:00

14:39:00
15:00:00
14:31:00
14:35:00
14:34:00

14:51:00
14:38:00

14:31:00
14:37:00

14:36:00
14:33:00

14:39:00
14:32:00
14:39:00

14:35:00

14:35:00
14:31:00
14:43:00

14:32:00
14:34:00
14:32:00
14:40:00

14:31:00

14:31:00
14:34:00
14:38:00

14:42:00

14:37:00
14:30:00
14:45:00
14:32:00

14:30:00
14:36:00
14:41:00

D Senior A
H Adulto E
D Veter A

H Adulto A
D Master A
H Veter A

H Senior A
D Adulto A

H Veter A
H Senior A
D Senior A
H Juven A
D Adulto A

D Master A
H Adulto A

H Adulto E
H Adulto A

Aberto M
Aberto M

H Adulto A
D Adulto A
Aberto M

Aberto M

H Adulto A
D Adulto A
Aberto M

H Master A
H Adulto A
H Adulto A
Aberto M

Aberto M

H Adulto A
Aberto M
Aberto M

Aberto M

Aberto M
D Adulto A
D Master A
Aberto M

Aberto M
D Adulto A
Aberto M
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Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul

14176 Brigida Karina Liechocki BRA  #2302651#
20115 Eduardo Augusto Nascimento Rocha BRA  #2139582#
10053 Symone Hernandes BRA  #1991200#
20849 Wellinton Soares De Souza BRA  #2302650#

Clube de Orientacao Serra dos Cristais
4433 Walter Darge BRA  #7904433#

Cobra Clube de Orientacao

558 Luiz Cesar Carvalho Tavares De BRA  #1558558#
Camargo
Convidado
3458 Valério Monteiro BRA  #2109095#
ROTA 405
639 Giovani Dorneles Silveira BRA #1406643#
17923 Giuliano Ragazzon BRA  #2128380#
20042 Luceli Nascimento De Brito BRA #1811156#
2240 Vanessa Tassinari Ragazzon BRA  #2128457#

14:30:00
15:04:00
14:54:00
14:36:00

14:46:00

15:02:00

14:40:00

14:42:00
14:35:00
14:53:00
14:32:00

D Senior A
H Senior A
D Master A
H Adulto A

H Veter A

H Senior A

HVIP A

H Veter A

H Master A
D Master A
D Senior A
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